2023 Oscar Grant Maplewood XC Invitational

High School Roster

759 Frank Berendt
760 Jack Berendt
761 Zachary Best
762 Rocco Bradley
763 Myles Dorman

764 Wesley Dzurilla

765 Nathan Eminian
766 Nick Felice
767 Connor Flynn

768 Benjamin Hunter

769 Dylan Kindig
770 Dallas Kohl
771 Kyle Lancaster
772 Charles Lang
773 Nathan Laslo
774 Arjun Lokesh

775 Harrison Mullin

776 Blake Oden
777 Ante Paulic

778 Everett Pennington
779 Thomas Ploskunak

780 Zack Ploskunak
781 Raj Saya

782 Jonathan Scarsella

783 Andrew Snyder
784 Kylan Sprague

785 Brayden Stenger

786 Jadon Strimple
787 Brennan Sweatt
788 Aidan Wetzel
789 Robert Will

790 Zackary Yonally

791 Michael Crosby

792 Benjamin Miller

793 Dunkin Moy
794 Austin Smith
795 Brady Wear
796 Zach Bable
797 Isaac Burden
798 Max Myers
799 Henry Nyzen
800 Quin Sirl

801 Owen Zaumeyer
802 Jackson Foster
803 Dominic Arters

804 Blake Baker

805 Zachary Bostocky
806 Noah Calabrette

807 Jason Dangol

808 Dominic DelLucia
809 Nathan Ferguson

810 Len Finsen

811 Alexander Hammar

812 Jason Hammar
813 Adam Jackson

814 Grayson Jugenheimer

815 Nick Kelly

816 Michael Lefoer
817 Nick Marciniak
818 Jadyn Masters

819 Karsten Miller
820 Cole Mulichak

821 Matthew Napolitano

822 Aiden Obrien
823 Mason Payne

824 Christopher Puccini
825 Sullivan Resnick

11
11
10
9
9
9
10
10
11
12
9
11
11
9
11
11
11
9
9
11
12
11
12
11
12
9
9
11
11
12
12
9
12
9
12
9
12
12
12
12
9
10
12
9
9
12
9
10
11
9
10
11
10
12
9
10
9
11
11
10
11
9
12
11
9
12
9

Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Bloomfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield

826 Josh Runion

827 Alex Taranto

828 Henry Thomas

829 Jacob Thomas

830 Matthew Vennetti
831 William Wires
832 Parker Chambers
833 Devon Jones

834 Chase Learn

835 Tavon Martin

836 Owen Paxton

837 Asher Wise

838 Carson Benner
839 Ryan Dattilio
840 Anthony Gaglione
841 Santino Gaglione
842 Malkyiah Ky Grant
843 Grady Guy

844 Aidan Burch

845 Hunter Caruso
846 John Cline

847 Sam Ferguson

848 Aaron Fertig

849 Adam Hamilton
850 Reece Kovach

851 Joseph Skwera
852 Ian Thayne

853 Elliott Tobie
854 Garrett Tracy
855 Brayden Vathananonh
856 Braylon Wetherbee
857 Gabriel Clare
858 Adam Cunningham
859 Jayden Edington
860 Dylan Hogan

861 Nolan Lamoreaux
862 Dylan Malandro
863 Hayden Patrone
864 Connor Shilling
865 Dylan Trevelline
866 Brode Hoffman
Christian

867 Kaden Stryffeler
Christian

868 Sawyer Szabo
Christian

869 Jake Walker
Christian

870 Caleb Ballash
871 Logan Furman

872 Preston Hitchcock
873 D J Partridge
874 Ben Phillips

875 Josh Piccirillo
876 Jaydon Rossi

877 Carter Schaubert
878 Luke Sly

879 Drake Smith

880 Dominic Verzella
881 Corey Zeller

882 Sam Chapman

883 Marcus Grube

884 Josh Hudson

885 Evan Hyde

886 Zane Johnson

887 Jaden Kropp

888 Jake Langmeyer
889 Hudson Lasher
890 Anthony Marble-Salem
891 Trent Miller

11

10
10
12
10
11

11

11

11
12
12
12

11
11
11
10
11
11
11

11
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

10
11

12

11

12

11
11

12
11

10
10
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
11

11
11

Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Chalker
Chalker
Chalker
Chalker
Chalker
Chalker
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Heartland

Heartland
Heartland
Heartland

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview



892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961

Griffin Oravec
Tommy Pavlansky
Leo Rice

Bryson Richardson
Nick Seikel
Ethan Shakelford
Mason Wheeler
Luke Whitmore
Carter Worley
Wesley Bodnar
Gannon Force
Anthony Harker
Joey Rose
Brandon Calderwood
Tom Dahmen

Alex Donaldson
Andrew Donaldson
Isaac Jones
Ethan Nevinski
Brody Orr

Trevor Shipman
Cole Stewart
Zach Suba

Riley Cyphert
Seth Garcis
Zeeke Rae
Cameron Shipley
Jim Starcher
David Varga
Justin Franko
Aidan Jefferson
Evan MacGregor
Isaiah Cottrill
Dax Dota

Liam McMahan
Dominic Pappagallo
Owen Penick
Noah Potts
Dominick Russell
Kaden Shaffer
Josiah Toth

Sean Williams
Logan Carroll
Ryan Davis
William Medved
Blaine Prout
Quinn Felbinger
Carson Miller
Charlie Simpson
Seth Bryan
Austin Dean
Jacob Dean
Leyton Dubic
Ryan Harvey
Gavin Hodge
Michael McNish
Logan Penhollow
Justin Summers
Zachary Tryon
Isaac Varela
Dakota Bishop
Luke Miller
Ruben Simmons
James Blackburn
Jeremiah Willis
Lauren Baka
Adeline Bates
Juliona Bennington
Grace Berendt
Anna Blum

Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lordstown
Lordstown
Lordstown
Lordstown
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Mathews
Mathews
Mathews

WwWwwww

Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Newton Falls
Newton Falls
Newton Falls
Newton Falls
Port Clinton
Port Clinton
Port Clinton

Py
Py
Py
Py
Py
Py
Py
Py
Py
Py
Py

Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley

Ravenna
Ravenna
Ravenna
Waterloo
Waterloo
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora

962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016

Acad.

1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030

Sarah Blum
Samantha Bucalo
Emma Chameli
Isabella Cicero
Aashna Dani
Mary Evans
Kailey Feckner
Eleanor Hanff
Katherine Hunter
Mikaela Kilroy
Amy Kolta
Sydney Langell
Kendall Leigh
Eva Logan

Chloe Lors
Brooke Palian
Gianna Previte
Lilian Strok
Maya Volf
Kendall Ware
Marli Witham
Isabella Bailey
Macey Cunningham
Gianna Davey
Abby Hall
Jordan Ramsey
Sonya Sawtelle
Maeve Saxon
Grace Stout
Grace Toth

Kit Wadsworth
Cali Wizy

Julia Young
Sabrina Baskett
Chloe Blott
Kara Crawford
Olivia Cruz
Ashlyn Elford
Mia Gaffney
Gianna Gamberale
Karley Gerst
Abi Hallos
Kaylie Harmon
Sarah Hartwig
Breanna Hemming
Ryleigh Koren
Kylie Marciniak
Stephanie McCune
Lily Nelson
Katie Padgett
Linsey Plant
Lauren Runion
Anna Vennetti
Siley Weber
Lydia-Faith Toth

Abbey Castle

Abby Grimm
Mikayla Vanek
Katie Campbell
Madelyn Maddie Jackon
Silee Nordquist
Rosario Pantoja
Yesenia Pantoja
Ashlyn Peak
Elizabeth Siembida
Payton Corrigan
Maddie Crooks
Scarlett Liplin
Tammy Liplin

10

10

10
12
10

11
11

12
11
10
11
11

11

10

12

10

12

10

10

10
12
11

11
10
11
12
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
11

12

10
10

10

10
10
11

12
11
11
11
12

Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Badger
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Canfield
Carpe Diem

Chalker
Chalker
Chalker
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood
Edgewood



1031 Julia Scarnich
1032 Tabitha Gless
1033 Adalynn Kadel
1034 Nevaeh Lawrence
1035 Talula Patrone
1036 Ava Sabatino
1037 Gianna Sabatino
1038 Kendall Yankey
1039 Rebecca Geiss
Christian

1040 Gwendolyn Morehead
Christian

1041 Lorelai Phillips
Christian

1042 Rylee Shadowens
Christian

1043 Carly Shevock
Christian

1044 Audrey Bellas
1045 Aurora Bellas
1046 Elizabeth Campbell
1047 Ashlynn Dickey
1048 Mara Gilman

1049 Bayleigh Kereky
1050 Amy Zeller

1051 Jalyn Deleon
1052 Leah Fabry

1053 Lorelai Lowe
1054 Alex Marra

1055 1Izzy Oravec

1056 Rory Sensabaugh
1057 1Isabella Bencivengo
1058 Piper Click

1059 Emily Lawhorn
1060 Justina Limbeck
1061 Haley Agardi
1062 Elise Butler
1063 Ava Calvert

1064 Abigail Dority
1065 Mackenzie Edgar
1066 Hannah Griffin
1067 Ava Liptak

1068 Ella Nevinski
1069 Caleigh Richards
1070 Torri Shipman
1071 Farah Alsharif
1072 Brooklyn Patrick
1073 Brooke Bosheff
1074 Gracie Callow
1075 Lillian Cappuzzello
1076 Gabby Colon

1077 Rita Domitrovich
1078 Kylie Flere

1079 Emily Kawecki
1080 Grace Schriner
1081 Selah Sheesley
1082 Angel Coonce
1083 Danielle Grazier

1084 Katrina Braun
1085 Kate Lovitt
1086 Kaylie Simpson
1087 Katie Strobel
1088 Maddie Wiechman
1089 Morgan Wiechman
1090 Kelsie Britton
1091 Julia Hitchcock
1092 Rowen Jenkins
1093 Sophia Marcin
1094 Abby Miller
1095 Adreanna Poole

10
11
12
11
10
10
10
11
12
12

10

Edgewood
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Girard
Heartland

Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lakeview
Lordstown
Lordstown
Lordstown
Lordstown
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Mathews
Mathews
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald

Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge

Newton Falls

Port
Port
Port
Port
Port

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

Py Valley
Py Valley
Py Valley
Py Valley
Py Valley
Py Valley

1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106

Kaitlynn Artz 9
Torrie Butner 9
Clare Johnston 10
Hannah Jones 9
Addison Ribelin 12
Julia Stratton 11
Kathleene- Gracie StrohlO
Cheyenne Biltz 12
Allison Miller 12
Tess Rodenbucher 12
Helyn Willis 10

Ravenna
Ravenna
Ravenna
Ravenna
Ravenna
Ravenna
Ravenna
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo



