

**2023 Oscar Grant Maplewood XC Invitational
High School Roster**

759	Frank Berendt	11	Aurora	826	Josh Runion	11	Canfield
760	Jack Berendt	11	Aurora	827	Alex Taranto	9	Canfield
761	Zachary Best	10	Aurora	828	Henry Thomas	10	Canfield
762	Rocco Bradley	9	Aurora	829	Jacob Thomas	10	Canfield
763	Myles Dorman	9	Aurora	830	Matthew Vennetti	12	Canfield
764	Wesley Dzurilla	9	Aurora	831	William Wires	10	Canfield
765	Nathan Eminian	10	Aurora	832	Parker Chambers	11	Chalker
766	Nick Felice	10	Aurora	833	Devon Jones	9	Chalker
767	Connor Flynn	11	Aurora	834	Chase Learn	11	Chalker
768	Benjamin Hunter	12	Aurora	835	Tavon Martin	9	Chalker
769	Dylan Kindig	9	Aurora	836	Owen Paxton	11	Chalker
770	Dallas Kohl	11	Aurora	837	Asher Wise	9	Chalker
771	Kyle Lancaster	11	Aurora	838	Carson Benner	11	Columbiana
772	Charles Lang	9	Aurora	839	Ryan Dattilio	12	Columbiana
773	Nathan Laslo	11	Aurora	840	Anthony Gaglione	12	Columbiana
774	Arjun Lokesh	11	Aurora	841	Santino Gaglione	12	Columbiana
775	Harrison Mullin	11	Aurora	842	Malkyiah Ky Grant	9	Columbiana
776	Blake Oden	9	Aurora	843	Grady Guy	11	Columbiana
777	Ante Paulic	9	Aurora	844	Aidan Burch	11	Edgewood
778	Everett Pennington	11	Aurora	845	Hunter Caruso	11	Edgewood
779	Thomas Ploskunak	12	Aurora	846	John Cline	10	Edgewood
780	Zack Ploskunak	11	Aurora	847	Sam Ferguson	11	Edgewood
781	Raj Saya	12	Aurora	848	Aaron Fertig	11	Edgewood
782	Jonathan Scarsella	11	Aurora	849	Adam Hamilton	11	Edgewood
783	Andrew Snyder	12	Aurora	850	Reece Kovach	9	Edgewood
784	Kylan Sprague	9	Aurora	851	Joseph Skwera	11	Edgewood
785	Brayden Stenger	9	Aurora	852	Ian Thayne	11	Edgewood
786	Jadon Strimple	11	Aurora	853	Elliott Tobie	10	Edgewood
787	Brennan Sweatt	11	Aurora	854	Garrett Tracy	10	Edgewood
788	Aidan Wetzel	12	Aurora	855	Brayden Vathananonh	11	Edgewood
789	Robert Will	12	Aurora	856	Braylon Wetherbee	12	Edgewood
790	Zackary Yonally	9	Aurora	857	Gabriel Clare	12	Girard
791	Michael Crosby	12	Badger	858	Adam Cunningham	11	Girard
792	Benjamin Miller	9	Badger	859	Jayden Edington	11	Girard
793	Dunkin Moy	12	Badger	860	Dylan Hogan	11	Girard
794	Austin Smith	9	Badger	861	Nolan Lamoreaux	11	Girard
795	Brady Wear	12	Badger	862	Dylan Malandro	12	Girard
796	Zach Bable	12	Berkshire	863	Hayden Patrone	11	Girard
797	Isaac Burden	12	Berkshire	864	Connor Shilling	9	Girard
798	Max Myers	12	Berkshire	865	Dylan Trevelline	10	Girard
799	Henry Nyzen	9	Berkshire	866	Brode Hoffman	11	Heartland
800	Quin Sirl	10	Berkshire		Christian		
801	Owen Zaumeyer	12	Berkshire	867	Kaden Stryffeler	12	Heartland
802	Jackson Foster	9	Bloomfield		Christian		
803	Dominic Arters	9	Canfield	868	Sawyer Szabo	11	Heartland
804	Blake Baker	12	Canfield		Christian		
805	Zachary Bostocky	9	Canfield	869	Jake Walker	12	Heartland
806	Noah Calabrette	10	Canfield		Christian		
807	Jason Dangol	11	Canfield	870	Caleb Ballash	11	Jefferson
808	Dominic DeLucia	9	Canfield	871	Logan Furman	11	Jefferson
809	Nathan Ferguson	10	Canfield	872	Preston Hitchcock	9	Jefferson
810	Len Finsen	11	Canfield	873	D J Partridge	12	Jefferson
811	Alexander Hammar	10	Canfield	874	Ben Phillips	11	Jefferson
812	Jason Hammar	12	Canfield	875	Josh Piccirillo	9	Jefferson
813	Adam Jackson	9	Canfield	876	Jaydon Rossi	9	Jefferson
814	Grayson Jugenheimer	10	Canfield	877	Carter Schaubert	9	Jefferson
815	Nick Kelly	9	Canfield	878	Luke Sly	10	Jefferson
816	Michael Lefoer	11	Canfield	879	Drake Smith	10	Jefferson
817	Nick Marciniak	11	Canfield	880	Dominic Verzella	12	Jefferson
818	Jadyn Masters	10	Canfield	881	Corey Zeller	12	Jefferson
819	Karsten Miller	11	Canfield	882	Sam Chapman	10	Lakeview
820	Cole Mulichak	9	Canfield	883	Marcus Grube	11	Lakeview
821	Matthew Napolitano	12	Canfield	884	Josh Hudson	12	Lakeview
822	Aiden Obrien	11	Canfield	885	Evan Hyde	12	Lakeview
823	Mason Payne	9	Canfield	886	Zane Johnson	10	Lakeview
824	Christopher Puccini	12	Canfield	887	Jaden Kropp	12	Lakeview
825	Sullivan Resnick	9	Canfield	888	Jake Langmeyer	11	Lakeview
				889	Hudson Lasher	9	Lakeview
				890	Anthony Marble-Salem	11	Lakeview
				891	Trent Miller	11	Lakeview

892	Griffin Oravec	11	Lakeview	962	Sarah Blum	9	Aurora
893	Tommy Pavlansky	11	Lakeview	963	Samantha Bucalo	10	Aurora
894	Leo Rice	9	Lakeview	964	Emma Chameli	9	Aurora
895	Bryson Richardson	9	Lakeview	965	Isabella Cicero	10	Aurora
896	Nick Seikel	9	Lakeview	966	Aashna Dani	9	Aurora
897	Ethan Shakelford	11	Lakeview	967	Mary Evans	10	Aurora
898	Mason Wheeler	11	Lakeview	968	Kailey Feckner	12	Aurora
899	Luke Whitmore	11	Lakeview	969	Eleanor Hanff	10	Aurora
900	Carter Worley	9	Lakeview	970	Katherine Hunter	9	Aurora
901	Wesley Bodnar	9	Lordstown	971	Mikaela Kilroy	9	Aurora
902	Gannon Force	9	Lordstown	972	Amy Kolta	11	Aurora
903	Anthony Harker	9	Lordstown	973	Sydney Langell	11	Aurora
904	Joey Rose	9	Lordstown	974	Kendall Leigh	9	Aurora
905	Brandon Calderwood	12	Maplewood	975	Eva Logan	12	Aurora
906	Tom Dahmen	12	Maplewood	976	Chloe Lors	11	Aurora
907	Alex Donaldson	12	Maplewood	977	Brooke Palian	10	Aurora
908	Andrew Donaldson	10	Maplewood	978	Gianna Previte	11	Aurora
909	Isaac Jones	12	Maplewood	979	Lilian Strok	11	Aurora
910	Ethan Nevinski	9	Maplewood	980	Maya Volf	9	Aurora
911	Brody Orr	9	Maplewood	981	Kendall Ware	9	Aurora
912	Trevor Shipman	11	Maplewood	982	Marli Witham	11	Aurora
913	Cole Stewart	12	Maplewood	983	Isabella Bailey	9	Badger
914	Zach Suba	9	Maplewood	984	Macey Cunningham	10	Badger
915	Riley Cyphert	9	Maplewood B	985	Gianna Davey	9	Badger
916	Seth Garcis	12	Maplewood B	986	Abby Hall	12	Badger
917	Zeeke Rae	9	Maplewood B	987	Jordan Ramsey	9	Badger
918	Cameron Shipley	10	Maplewood B	988	Sonya Sawtelle	9	Badger
919	Jim Starcher	12	Maplewood B	989	Maeve Saxon	10	Badger
920	David Varga	11	Maplewood B	990	Grace Stout	9	Badger
921	Justin Franko	12	Mathews	991	Grace Toth	12	Berkshire
922	Aidan Jefferson	12	Mathews	992	Kit Wadsworth	9	Berkshire
923	Evan MacGregor	12	Mathews	993	Cali Wizy	9	Berkshire
924	Isaiah Cottrill	11	Mineral Ridge	994	Julia Young	10	Berkshire
925	Dax Dota	10	Mineral Ridge	995	Sabrina Baskett	9	Canfield
926	Liam McMahan	11	Mineral Ridge	996	Chloe Blott	10	Canfield
927	Dominic Pappagallo	11	Mineral Ridge	997	Kara Crawford	9	Canfield
928	Owen Penick	10	Mineral Ridge	998	Olivia Cruz	10	Canfield
929	Noah Potts	12	Mineral Ridge	999	Ashlyn Elford	12	Canfield
930	Dominick Russell	11	Mineral Ridge	1000	Mia Gaffney	11	Canfield
931	Kaden Shaffer	10	Mineral Ridge	1001	Gianna Gamberale	9	Canfield
932	Josiah Toth	10	Mineral Ridge	1002	Karley Gerst	11	Canfield
933	Sean Williams	9	Mineral Ridge	1003	Abi Hallos	10	Canfield
934	Logan Carroll	9	Newton Falls	1004	Kaylie Harmon	11	Canfield
935	Ryan Davis	9	Newton Falls	1005	Sarah Hartwig	12	Canfield
936	William Medved	11	Newton Falls	1006	Breanna Hemming	11	Canfield
937	Blaine Prout	11	Newton Falls	1007	Ryleigh Koren	11	Canfield
938	Quinn Felbinger	11	Port Clinton	1008	Kylie Marciniak	9	Canfield
939	Carson Miller	12	Port Clinton	1009	Stephanie McCune	12	Canfield
940	Charlie Simpson	9	Port Clinton	1010	Lily Nelson	12	Canfield
941	Seth Bryan	12	Py Valley	1011	Katie Padgett	12	Canfield
942	Austin Dean	11	Py Valley	1012	Linsey Plant	12	Canfield
943	Jacob Dean	10	Py Valley	1013	Lauren Runion	12	Canfield
944	Leyton Dubic	11	Py Valley	1014	Anna Vennetti	11	Canfield
945	Ryan Harvey	10	Py Valley	1015	Siley Weber	9	Canfield
946	Gavin Hodge	11	Py Valley	1016	Lydia-Faith Toth	12	Carpe Diem
947	Michael McNish	9	Py Valley	Acad.			
948	Logan Penhollow	9	Py Valley	1017	Abbey Castle	10	Chalker
949	Justin Summers	10	Py Valley	1018	Abby Grimm	10	Chalker
950	Zachary Tryon	11	Py Valley	1019	Mikayla Vanek	9	Chalker
951	Isaac Varela	10	Py Valley	1020	Katie Campbell	10	Columbiana
952	Dakota Bishop	12	Ravenna	1021	Madelyn Maddie Jackon	9	Columbiana
953	Luke Miller	11	Ravenna	1022	Silee Nordquist	10	Columbiana
954	Ruben Simmons	11	Ravenna	1023	Rosario Pantoja	10	Columbiana
955	James Blackburn	10	Waterloo	1024	Yesenia Pantoja	11	Columbiana
956	Jeremiah Willis	11	Waterloo	1025	Ashlyn Peak	9	Columbiana
957	Lauren Baka	11	Aurora	1026	Elizabeth Siembida	12	Columbiana
958	Adeline Bates	10	Aurora	1027	Payton Corrigan	11	Edgewood
959	Juliona Bennington	11	Aurora	1028	Maddie Crooks	11	Edgewood
960	Grace Berendt	10	Aurora	1029	Scarlett Liplin	11	Edgewood
961	Anna Blum	11	Aurora	1030	Tammy Liplin	12	Edgewood

1031	Julia Scarnich	10	Edgewood	1096	Kaitlynn Artz	9	Ravenna
1032	Tabitha Gless	9	Girard	1097	Torrie Butner	9	Ravenna
1033	Adalynn Kadel	11	Girard	1098	Clare Johnston	10	Ravenna
1034	Nevaeh Lawrence	12	Girard	1099	Hannah Jones	9	Ravenna
1035	Talula Patrone	11	Girard	1100	Addison Ribelin	12	Ravenna
1036	Ava Sabatino	10	Girard	1101	Julia Stratton	11	Ravenna
1037	Gianna Sabatino	10	Girard	1102	Kathleene- Gracie Strohm	10	Ravenna
1038	Kendall Yankey	9	Girard	1103	Cheyenne Biltz	12	Waterloo
1039	Rebecca Geiss	10	Heartland	1104	Allison Miller	12	Waterloo
	Christian			1105	Tess Rodenbacher	12	Waterloo
1040	Gwendolyn Morehead	11	Heartland	1106	Helyn Willis	10	Waterloo
	Christian						
1041	Lorelai Phillips	12	Heartland				
	Christian						
1042	Rylee Shadowens	12	Heartland				
	Christian						
1043	Carly Shevock	10	Heartland				
	Christian						
1044	Audrey Bellas	9	Jefferson				
1045	Aurora Bellas	9	Jefferson				
1046	Elizabeth Campbell	10	Jefferson				
1047	Ashlynn Dickey	9	Jefferson				
1048	Mara Gilman	10	Jefferson				
1049	Bayleigh Kereky	9	Jefferson				
1050	Amy Zeller	10	Jefferson				
1051	Jalyn DeLeon	11	Lakeview				
1052	Leah Fabry	12	Lakeview				
1053	Lorelai Lowe	11	Lakeview				
1054	Alex Marra	12	Lakeview				
1055	Izzy Oravec	9	Lakeview				
1056	Rory Sensabaugh	9	Lakeview				
1057	Isabella Bencivengo	9	Lordstown				
1058	Piper Click	12	Lordstown				
1059	Emily Lawhorn	9	Lordstown				
1060	Justina Limbeck	9	Lordstown				
1061	Haley Agardi	12	Maplewood				
1062	Elise Butler	12	Maplewood				
1063	Ava Calvert	9	Maplewood				
1064	Abigail Dority	12	Maplewood				
1065	Mackenzie Edgar	9	Maplewood				
1066	Hannah Griffin	10	Maplewood				
1067	Ava Liptak	9	Maplewood				
1068	Ella Nevinski	12	Maplewood				
1069	Caleigh Richards	12	Maplewood				
1070	Torri Shipman	9	Maplewood				
1071	Farah Alsharif	11	Mathews				
1072	Brooklyn Patrick	11	Mathews				
1073	Brooke Bosheff	11	McDonald				
1074	Gracie Callow	11	McDonald				
1075	Lillian Cappuzzello	12	McDonald				
1076	Gabby Colon	10	McDonald				
1077	Rita Domitrovich	10	McDonald				
1078	Kylie Flere	11	McDonald				
1079	Emily Kawecki	11	McDonald				
1080	Grace Schriner	10	McDonald				
1081	Selah Sheesley	9	McDonald				
1082	Angel Coonce	9	Mineral Ridge				
1083	Danielle Grazier	11	Mineral Ridge				
1084	Katrina Braun	11	Newton Falls				
1085	Kate Lovitt	11	Port Clinton				
1086	Kaylie Simpson	12	Port Clinton				
1087	Katie Strobel	11	Port Clinton				
1088	Maddie Wiechman	12	Port Clinton				
1089	Morgan Wiechman	10	Port Clinton				
1090	Kelsie Britton	11	Py Valley				
1091	Julia Hitchcock	10	Py Valley				
1092	Rowen Jenkins	12	Py Valley				
1093	Sophia Marcin	9	Py Valley				
1094	Abby Miller	11	Py Valley				
1095	Adreanna Poole	9	Py Valley				